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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

067441 Permanent PBT
1093 IT Operations Support Admn lll

8/22/2016
8/12/2016

Score Last Name

1060
1036
1011
952
832
784
784
783
772
760
736

CARNEY
SANDOVAL
DE ANDA
VAZQUEZ
SMYRNOV
MORRIS
WISNIEWSKI
ARNETT

VAN SPRONSEN
ESPINOCILLA
TOM

Inspection End:

Eligible List

Rule of Three Scores
8/18/2016

First Name

HEATHER
OMAR

MARK

ANGEL
VOLODYMYR
CHRISTOPHER
CHRIS

KEITH

CRAIG

ALEXIS CARREL
SANTOS

List Type:
Scope: PUC
Duration: 12 months
Adoption: 8/22/2016
Middle
M
A
M
J
D
A
P
J
&/22/2016



